
Please note that all of our (from) and colour prices depend on regrowth, length & thickness.
We require a skin test 48 hours  prior to your colour appointment.
A blow dry is not included with your colour service and will need to be booked with your stylist.
The prices are in order of level of stylist.

HAIR. TECHNICAL.
Cutting.
Wash, Cut & Finish  
(Most Lengths)

Wash, Cut & Finish  
(Extreme Short)
  

Art Director

Styling.

£55.00

£40.00

Blow Dry   
(Most Lengths)

Blow Dry  
(Short)

£35.00

£30.00

Colour.
Re-Growth
Full Colour
Full Colour (Short)
 

Highlights  (Part Foils)
Highlights  (Half Head)
Highlights  (Full Head)
Balayage from 
Balayage + Regrowth 
Bleach Regrowth
Global Bleach 
Post Bleach Toning

Vivid / Pastel Full Colour
Vivid / Pastel Creative  
Colour
Vivid / Pastel Face 
Frame / Panel
Colour Correction

Treatment

Lightening .

Creative Colour.

£50.00
£65.00
£55.00

£60.00
£75.00
£85.00
£75.00
£85.00
£60.00
£80.00
£20.00

£70.00

£85.00

£25.00
POA

£15.00


