

# Cutting. Art Director Wash, Cut & Finish (Most Lengths) Wash, Cut & Finish (Extreme Short)

### Styling.



Please note that all of our (from) and colour prices depend on regrowth, length & thickness. We require a skin test 48 hours prior to your colour appointment.

A blow dry is not included with your colour service and will need to be booked with your stylist. The prices are in order of level of stylist.

## TECHNICAL.

#### Colour.

Re-Growth	£50.00
Full Colour	£65.00
Full Colour (Short)	£55.00

#### Lightening.

Highlights (Part Foils)	£60.00
Highlights (Half Head)	£75.00
Highlights (Full Head)	£85.00
Balayage from	£75.00
Balayage + Regrowth	£85.00
Bleach Regrowth	£60.00
Giobai Bleach	£80.00
Post Bleach Toning	£20.00

#### Creative Colour.

Vivid / Pastel Full Colour	£70.00
Vivid / Pastel Creative	
Colou	£85.00
Vivid / Pastel Face	
Frame / Panel	£25.00
Colour Correction	POA
Treatment	£15.00